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S

FIE

Name
DECSI Tamas
GEMESI Csanad
ILIASZ Nikolasz
SZATMARI Andras

SZILAGYI Aron

04.12.2017

http://fie.org/competitions/entry/2018/158?federation=HUN

SABRE GRAND PRIX (CANCUN) 15.12.17

Sabre Grand Prix (Cancun) 15.12.17 Entries

Numbers of fencers entered: 67

Category : S
Weapon : S
Gender : M

Event : |
Country
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY

HUNGARY

HUNGARY

Ranking Points

31

14

52

55.0

99.0

28.5

184.0

157.0

License
15101982001
13111986000
03111991000
03021993001

14011990000

ID
4057
4081
17179

22449

13741

Date of birth

15.10.82

13.11.86

03.11.91

03.02.93

14.01.90

Inscr. Date

04.12.17

04.12.17

04.12.17

04.12.17

04.12.17

7



